5.1
430 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

• Weather resistant
• Abrasion resistant
• Good resistance to chemicals
• Special lengths and colours available on request
Identification tags for cable bundle,
thermal transfer
The printed mark has a tattoo-like permanency.
TIPTAG PU - UV-stabilised Tiptags, Polyurethane
TYPE
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TTAGPU11X65WH 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-25012
TTAGPU11X65YE 65.0 11.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25019
TTAGPU15X65WH 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. White (WH) 556-25007
TTAGPU15X65YE 65.0 15.0 190 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25011
TTAGPU11X100WH 100.0 11.0 125 pcs. White (WH) 556-25021
TTAGPU11X100YE 100.0 11.0 125 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25020
TTAGPU15X100WH 100.0 15.0 125 pcs. White (WH) 556-25006
TTAGPU15X100YE 100.0 15.0 125 pcs. Yellow (YE) 556-25010
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.